
Shinobi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Bartoletti Mauro (05/818) 4 5 4 10 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 7

Caggiano Davide (05/943) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 4

Casali Andrea (05/1298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 7

Baldani Matteo (05/1106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Fratti Gianluca (05/807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0

Di Mieri Giuseppe (05/947) 4 0 3 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Scaldarella Raffaele (05/811) 4 7 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galeffi Luca (05/946) 0 0 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Mancini  Alain Marino (05/1297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Tirro Roberto (05/945) 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartoletti Mauro 05/818 39 69 1,77

Caggiano Davide 05/943 32 46 1,44

Casali Andrea 05/1298 20 36 1,80

Baldani Matteo 05/1106 16 30 1,88

Fratti Gianluca 05/807 26 26 1,00

Di Mieri Giuseppe 05/947 24 25 1,04

Scaldarella Raffaele 05/811 10 13 1,30

Galeffi Luca 05/946 12 8 0,67

Mancini  Alain Marino 05/1297 10 6 0,60

Tirro Roberto 05/945 3 0 0,00

Seahorses Bowling Ronta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Vanitelli Stefano (05/1072) 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 11 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 9 0 0 4 6 2 2

Villi Stefano (05/1071) 2 2 4 8 4 3 1 0 4 5 4 7 3 0 4 4 4 9 2 2 4 7 4 4

Guidi Filippo (05/1059) 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 4 6 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 5

Bracciaroli Luca (05/1021) 2 5 0 0 4 8 3 3 4 3 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 4 4 2 3

Bartolini Nicola (05/1057) 4 9 2 3 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Caporali Manuel (12/054) 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 4

D'Alessandro Ilaria (05/1076) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldi Daniele (05/1269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Caserta Carmelo (05/1012) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Zecca Andrea (05/1008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Pierrick Michel (05/1268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vanitelli Stefano 05/1072 38 70 1,84

Villi Stefano 05/1071 40 51 1,27

Guidi Filippo 05/1059 24 34 1,42

Bracciaroli Luca 05/1021 25 33 1,32

Bartolini Nicola 05/1057 22 29 1,32

Caporali Manuel 12/054 18 16 0,89

D'Alessandro Ilaria 05/1076 6 4 0,67

Rinaldi Daniele 05/1269 7 2 0,29

Caserta Carmelo 05/1012 2 1 0,50

Zecca Andrea 05/1008 8 1 0,12

Pierrick Michel 05/1268 2 0 0,00

Seahorses Cesena

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Gnoli Nico (05/1027) 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 9

Van Der Berg Marco (05/948) 2 0 1 1 4 7 2 1 3 3 2 3 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 7

Bazzocchi Paolo (05/1058) 0 0 1 2 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 3 7 1 3 2 5 2 6 4 12 3 6

Astolfi  Oscar (05/825) 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Di Filippantonio Matteo (05/763) 4 5 3 6 2 5 3 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Giso Carmine (05/651) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 2 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savoretti Emmanuele (05/950) 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 3 7 2 4

Terranova Alessandro (05/1032) 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 4 1 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 3 7 0 0

Santiago Neto Joao Felipe (05/888) 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viti Paola (05/1006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3

Brigliadori Gianluca (05/1005) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Merighi Luca (05/908) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnoli Nico 05/1027 42 106 2,52

Van Der Berg Marco 05/948 37 59 1,59

Bazzocchi Paolo 05/1058 22 51 2,32

Astolfi  Oscar 05/825 15 41 2,73

Di Filippantonio Matteo 05/763 20 41 2,05

Giso Carmine 05/651 14 36 2,57

Savoretti Emmanuele 05/950 16 26 1,62

Terranova Alessandro 05/1032 15 25 1,67

Santiago Neto Joao 05/888 4 8 2,00

Viti Paola 05/1006 3 4 1,33

Brigliadori Gianluca 05/1005 2 2 1,00

Merighi Luca 05/908 2 1 0,50



Shooter's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Imbrò Fabio (05/783) 4 5 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 12 4 4 4 3 4 11

Lai Piero (05/1286) 4 8 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2

Metalli Matteo (05/988) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Martignoni Luca (05/1285) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Torcolacci Gabriele (05/1287) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coletti Carlo Amerigo (05/834) 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgini Davide (05/1284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0

Palazzo Dave Specioso (05/949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0

Mugione Michele (05/1295) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Imbrò Fabio 05/783 40 59 1,48

Lai Piero 05/1286 40 50 1,25

Metalli Matteo 05/988 24 42 1,75

Martignoni Luca 05/1285 16 37 2,31

Torcolacci Gabriele 05/1287 20 24 1,20

Coletti Carlo Amerigo 05/834 16 18 1,12

Giorgini Davide 05/1284 12 9 0,75

Palazzo Dave Specioso 05/949 12 9 0,75

Mugione Michele 05/1295 12 4 0,33


